SPLIT SYSTEM
WALL MOUNTED INVERTER AIR CONDITIONERS
The DC Inverter Wall Mounted Split System air conditioners, have been
developed to provide exceptional comfort, easy operation, substantial
power savings and full automatic control for homes, apartments, shops,
offi ces and small buildings.
 The latest range of DC Inverter driven reverse cycle air conditioners exemplify
Hitachi’s technological leadership, with low noise, high effi ciency, simple

using tangential blade design, means that air is carried
through the panel more effi ciently, covering a wider area
and in near silence.
AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS FOR ENERGY
PERFORMANCE
Hitachi DC Inverter systems are designed for effi ciency
and are compliant to all applicable Australian Standards.
INVERTER SPLIT SYSTEMS 5 YEAR WARRANTY
The fi ve year warranty on parts and labour
is your guarantee of the fi nest quality and
customer support.†
†   Five (5) years domestic applications. One (1) year commercial
applications unless otherwise noted by Hitachi Australia Pty Ltd.
Terms and conditions apply to all warranties.
HITACHI DC INVERTER MODELS - STAR RATINGS
RAS25YHA1 – 2.5/3.5kW
RAS35YHA1 – 3.5/4.2kW
RAS50YHA2 – 5.0/6.1kW
RAS60YHA2 – 6.0/7.3kW
RAS70YHA2 – 7.0/8.3kW
RAS80YHA2 – 8.0/9.3kW
The more stars, the more energy effi cient.
*  Features may vary by model. Please check specifi cations table.
Specifi cations are subject to change with product improvement and
without notifi cation. It remains the contractor’s responsibility to